M4 sized Stud Type hinge Terminal Blocks, suitable for operation with screwdriver and nut driver.
This Terminal Block is preferred for applications where the connections are subjected to severe vibrations.
The wire is crimped to a ring / fork type lug (ferrule) and is screwed on to the flat current bar on the Terminal Block. cross connection can be achieved with
the aid of internal shorting links.
It is recommended to use Protective Covers in transparent plastic to fully shroud these assemblies. Wiring can be done with the help of screw driver as well
as nut driver.
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 1000 V

Length 49 mm
Width (Thickness) 13 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CSB4/N4USH 10 sq.mm M3 Stud Type Hinge Screw/Nut
driver operated Terminal Block in Grey colour
100
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA501-1M Din 32 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA501-1M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA501-2M Din 32 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA501-2M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2 meter 50
CA702 End Clamp in Polyamide 66 suitable
for Din 32 / Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 50
CA802 End Clamp in Polyamide suitable
for Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 50
CA514/2-2 Insulated Removable Shorting Link
available in 2 Pole 100
CA514/2-3 Insulated Removable Shorting Link
available in 3 Pole 50
CA514/2-4 Insulated Removable Shorting Link
available in 4 Pole 50
CA514/4-2 Ring Type Shorting link 2 Pole 100
CA514/4-3 Ring Type Shorting link 2 Pole 50
CA514/4-4 Ring Type Shorting link 2 Pole 50
CSB4/N4USH
CONNECTWELL INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. | D7, Phase 2, M.I.D.C., Dombivli (E), Maharashtra, India - 421 204.
Tel.: +91 251 7120 600 | Fax: +91 251 7120 700 | Email: connect@connectwell.com | Website: www.connectwell.com
1 of 3
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA512/2-2 Removable Shorting Link available in
2 Pole 100
CA512/2-3 Removable Shorting Link available in
3 Pole 50
CA512/2-4 Removable Shorting Link available in
4 Pole 50
CA512/4-2 Insulated Ring Type Shorting link 2
Pole 100
CA512/4-3 Insulated Ring Type Shorting link 2
Pole 50
CA512/4-4 Insulated Ring Type Shorting link 2
Pole 50
CA772/2 Pre Assembled Shorting Link
Assemblies with 2 poles 100
CA772/3 Pre Assembled Shorting Link